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High performance ropes EURONEEMA® with PES cover  
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EURONEEMA® 
WITH POLYESTER COVER

Euroneema® with jacket is 

produced for applications 

where heat build-up and 

heavy abrasion is expected. 

The presented data is 

with a polyester jacket. 

This is a durable jacket 

with excellent abrasion / 

heat resistance but with 

NON-floating properties. If 

floating is a must we can 

also provide this rope with a 

TIPTO® jacket. Applications, 

mooring, towing, salvage 

lifting.
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Art.number

092.340
092.344
092.348
092.352
092.356
092.360
092.364
092.368
092.372

Circ.
(inches)

5
5 1/2
6
6 1/2
7
7 1/2
8
8 1/2
9

Diameter
(mm)

40
44
48
52
56
60
64
68
72

Weight
(kg/100m)

104
122
139
164
195
221
248
286
319

MBF
(kN)

1303
1544
1782
2141
2283
2635
2983
3508
3938

Specific gravity	 • 1,06	 construction	 • 12-strand 

UV-resistance	 • excellent		     with cover

Abrasion resistance	 • excellent	 TCLL VALUE	 • 100%

Chemical resistance	 • good	 colour	 • white

Elongation	 • see graph	 WATERABSORPTION	 • 0%

melting point	 • approx. 165oC	 ON REQUEST	 • Tipto jacket

		  MARKER YARN	 • blue

Diameter, weight and MBF (as well as other mechanical and physical properties) 
are determined according ISO 2307:2005

www.lankhorstropes.com


